ation market

acturer Name

: Type
ountry
ity

itate

Number of Cylinders
:ement (CC)

:ement (Cl)
:ement (L)

Stroke Cycles

Model

49 States (Except California)
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR C
Nightster

2008

XL1200N

MOTORCYCLE

UNITED STATES (USA)
KANSAS CITY

MISSOURI

Normal introduction

2

1200
73.228492913
1.200000

4

Evolution V-2



